

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3 1 9 3 / 2 0 0 7

(From the judgement and order dated 06/ 1 2 / 2 0 0 6 in W P(C) No. 65 6 8 7 / 2 0 0 6
of The HIGH COUR T OF JUD ICA TU R E AT AL L A H A B A D)

M/S SH E I K H A R H O T E L S G U L M O H A R E N C L V E . & A N R

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

STA T E O F U . P & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 09/ 0 4 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E M R . J U S T I C E A . K . M A T H U R
HON' B L E M R . J U S T I C E A L T A M A S K A B I R

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.S. Nehra, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Dr. I.B Gaur, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sheshagiri Rao, Adv.
for Ms. Chitra Mark a nd ay a, Adv.

Mr. Ka m l e n d r a M i s h r a , Adv. (NP)

Mr. Shail Kr. Dwivedi, AAG for U.P.
Mr. Aarohi Bhalla, adv.
Mr. Manoj Kr. Dwivedi, Adv.
Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Gunna m Venk atesw a r a Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request made on behalf of the petitioners, adjourned to next
week.

(Ajay Kr. J ain)

(Vijay Dhawa

n)
er

Court Master

Court Mast